•
RE:LeC:::C)
INDUSTRIAL RELAY
WITH TRANSPARENT COVER
1, 2 AND 3 CHANGE-OVER CONT ACTS
The MR31 and MR51 relays are plug-In models. with terminations for use
with appropriate sockets. Compact and small in size. they are suitable for
medium power industrial applications. The terminations can also be used

Max. switching capacity (cos <f! = 1)
Approximate sensitivity
1.200 VA. 150 W. 240 W
2 VA ac: 1.2 W de.
10-20 ms. Operating time
Release time 5-8 ms.
Net weight 75 grs.
(Note) - 5 A. with silver contacts. 10 A. with silver/cadmium/oxide. See Table I.
STANDARD MODELS
RELAY MR31 AC. 50-60 Hz
-
Normal coils Change-over contacts
values at +20° C 1C 2C 3 C
Vac 11 ±10% mA Model No. Model No. Model No.
6 6 330 MR31.1.006 MR31.2.006 MR31.3.006
12 25 170 MR31.1.012 MR31.2.012 MR31.3 012
24 100 83 MR31.1.024 MR31.2.024 MR31.3 024
50 360 45 MR31.1.050 MR31.2.050 MR31.3.050
110 2.100 20 MR31.1.110 MR31.2.110 MR31.3.110
127 2.400 17 MR31.1.127 MR31.2.127 MR31.3.127
220 8.500 10 MR31.1.220 MR31.2.220 MR31.3.220
240 9.500 9 MR31.1.240 MR31.2.240 MR31.3.240
All the coils are continuously rated and will operate at 80% of the nominal
voltage.
RELAY MR51 DC
Normal coils Change-over contacts
values at +20° C 1C 2C 3C
Vac 11 ±10% mA Model No. Model No. Model No.
6 32 200 MR51.1.006 MR51.2.006 MR51.3.006
12 110 100 MR51.1.012 MR51.2.012 MR51.3.012
24 470 50 MR51.1.024 MR51.2.024 MR51.3.024
48 2.000 24 MR51.1.048 MR51.2.048 MR51.3.048
60 3.000 20 MR51.1.060 MR51.2.060 MR51.3 060
110 8.500 13 MR51.1.110 MR51.2.110 MR51.3.110
220 20.000 (*)8 MR51.1.220 MR51 2.220 MR51.3.220
For 220V (*). an 8.200 11/3W resistance must be connected in series with
the coµ.
All the coils are continuously rated and will operate at 75% of _the nominal
voltage.